30 Mayis 2003 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:16:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1  GOBAKBEY(9)

2 POLATBEY(11)
3 TIYANSAN(14)
4 PIRKAYA4)

5 BAVER(7)

6 TAKLAVIAKAN(2)

7 OZGUCAN@)

8  KANDEMRKIR(10)

9 YUNUSHAN(15)
10 TAURA(13)

11  POLATKAYA(12)

12 AKYAVUZHAN*(6)

13 BERKAYBEY(1)

14 CANPOLATOGLU(8)

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yke
3yae

3yke

Yans Sonuglar

1.)34.000 &
1.)5.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RKARDO - SANANE

HACBEY.1 - TANAGRA
ALAZ - SAPHA 21
SERBEY.1 - TOFRAK*
AKGIN- SARCAN
ALKURUS.13 - NEOVE35
OzGUN- CAHDE73
SAGANAK - KUQUKVATRA
DINCERBEY - BATUCAN
ALTAYLIM- STARLICE
SERBEY.1- MNE10
AKTOLGALI- GAZALA
BABATUAL - ARAT

NAMDAR - LADES.2

IKILi( ) 7,40 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :1,95 , CIFTE( ) :11,00 t

Siklet
52

52

52

53

52

54

53

52

52

52

52

52

54

52

KV-6

213600 ¢
2)2.040 ¢

Jokey
E.CAKIROGLU

F.YARDIVCI
SYILDIRIM
MKAYA
OBICER
YTUNG
H.KARATAS
VMUTI
SKONUK
T.CUBUKGU
L.YAKUT
TBAGCI
Y.AKAGAG

H.DEMR

56 kg,
3.)6.800 ¢
3.)1.020 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

EKR. DILBER MTURKOGLU
MUS. YARDIMCI MAH.YARDIMCI
MEH. KARABULUT MDULGAR
HAL. KAYA B.C.AGAOGLU
HIK. GOKKAN S.KONUK
ADL.YILDIZ H.ERGIN
SIH. SIMSEK E.ACER
NAI. KARAKECI HAY.CAN
HAL. KATI MAH.YARDIMCI
H. TAR. DIKENCIK H.T.DIKENCIK
KAYAKAYA E.ACER
ISAAKYAWUZ E.AKYAWUZ
MUS. KAVCIN ATEMZER
ADI. YILDIZ H.ERGIN

Bursa Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
4.)3400 ¢
4)510¢
Derece Gny AGF St

13537 1,95 15
13643 6,75 11
1.36.67 3,75 10
13691 1570 2
13692 1535 5
13693 9,70 8
1.36.94 3,90 6
13721 8,50 1
1.39.67 7540 13
1.39.83 36,30 9
14043 1570 12
14100 4485 14
14129 4,80 4
14218 9,70 7

Fark

G Gk.

HP
45

18

30

49

46

56



